
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

BITTEROVÁ Kitti 28/05/1997 1
BODOVÁ Barbara 02/03/2003 8
BUDAY Boglárka 08/10/2002 9
UDVARDI Jazmin 12/08/2001 3

BARTALOVÁ Vivien 03/07/2001 5
CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Karolína 01/01/1999 6
CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Rebeka 27/10/2003 7

CANTUCCI Gaia 01/01/2001 3
CELLEROVÁ Michala 01/01/1994 2
KRÁLIKOVÁ Veronika 01/01/2001 12
MEDELSKÁ Barbora 01/01/2000 11
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 KŠ Šamorín 1 KŠŠ SVK 4
2 STU Bratislava STU BA SVK 5.333333
3 KŠ Šamorín 2 KŠŠ SVK 6
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Referee(s):

STU Bratislava STU BA / SVK

KŠ Šamorín 2 KŠŠ / SVK

KŠ Šamorín 1 KŠŠ / SVK
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3 CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Karolína 0 0 3 3 KRÁLIKOVÁ Veronika 6

1 CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Rebeka 6 6 6 3 CANTUCCI Gaia 5

2 BARTALOVÁ Vivien 4 10 9 3 CELLEROVÁ Michala 4

1 CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Rebeka 2 12 10 1 KRÁLIKOVÁ Veronika 6

3 CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Karolína 4 16 21 11 CELLEROVÁ Michala 4

2 BARTALOVÁ Vivien 2 18 24 3 CANTUCCI Gaia 5

1 CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Rebeka 6 24 35 11 CELLEROVÁ Michala 4

2 BARTALOVÁ Vivien 0 24 36 1 KRÁLIKOVÁ Veronika 6

3 CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Karolína 0 24 39 3 CANTUCCI Gaia 5

6 UDVARDI Jazmin 0 0 0 0 KRÁLIKOVÁ Veronika 3

5 BITTEROVÁ Kitti 10 10 8 8 CELLEROVÁ Michala 1

4 BUDAY Boglárka 3 13 10 2 CANTUCCI Gaia 2

6 UDVARDI Jazmin 5 18 13 3 CELLEROVÁ Michala 1

4 BUDAY Boglárka 3 21 16 3 KRÁLIKOVÁ Veronika 3

5 BITTEROVÁ Kitti 8 29 17 1 CANTUCCI Gaia 2

R BODOVÁ Barbara 6 35 17 0 MEDELSKÁ Barbora R

6 UDVARDI Jazmin 2 37 21 4 CANTUCCI Gaia 2

5 BITTEROVÁ Kitti 7 44 21 0 KRÁLIKOVÁ Veronika 3

Referee: MADR Vilem (CZE)

6 BUDAY Boglárka 3 3 3 3 CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Karolína 3

5 UDVARDI Jazmin 2 5 4 1 CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Rebeka 1

4 BODOVÁ Barbara 2 7 5 1 BARTALOVÁ Vivien 2

6 BUDAY Boglárka 2 9 7 2 CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Rebeka 1

4 BODOVÁ Barbara 5 14 11 4 CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Karolína 3

5 UDVARDI Jazmin 3 17 15 4 BARTALOVÁ Vivien 2

4 BODOVÁ Barbara 2 19 17 2 CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Rebeka 1

6 BUDAY Boglárka 2 21 20 3 BARTALOVÁ Vivien 2

5 UDVARDI Jazmin 12 33 23 3 CSÉFALVAYOVÁ Karolína 3
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 KŠ Šamorín 1 KŠŠ SVK
2 STU Bratislava STU BA SVK
3 KŠ Šamorín 2 KŠŠ SVK
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Name Country FSA-SVK Rating Member # Pool
MADR Vilem CZE 08031986002 Ref: 1


